4 Pre Bid Meeting Date 02.01.2026 03.00 pm 

5 Bid Submission Start Date 23.12.2025 04.30 pm 

6 Bid Submission End Date & Time 13.01.2026 03.00 pm 

7 Technical (Techno-Commercial) Bid 

Opening Date 

14.01.2026 03.30 pm 

8 Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 1,93,700 /- (Rupees One Lakh Ninety 

Three  Thousand Seven Hundred only) 

9 Completion period of entire work 60 days 

Note: All clarifications shall be sent by mail to the ID :  spo@nehrusciencecentre.gov.in  

http://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app
http://www.nehrusciencecentre.gov.in/

1. Tender document can be downloaded from Central Public Procurement Portal (CPPP) website

[...]

Successful bidder needs to fit all the necessary electronic gadgets 

and equipment including digital signage display units, touch monitors, interactive panels, 

speakers and subwoofers, VR headsets etc. on the exhibit cabinets/structures. 

6. EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT (EMD) 

EMD: Rs. 1,93,700 /- (Rupees One Lakh Ninety Three  Thousand Seven Hundred only) which should be 

submitted along with the tender by way of Demand Draft drawn in favour of “Nehru Science Centre” 

payable at Mumbai or online transfer to NSCM Bank Account as per details below: 

In case of RTGS/ NEFT, the receipt of transaction to be uploaded.